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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Benz Nando (2013) 20.00

+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Flühler Luis (2014) 19.75

+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 10.00
+ Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 9.75

 
2 b Föhn Dario (2013) 19.75

+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 10.00
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 9.75

2 c Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 10.00
+ Stachel Remo (2013) 9.75

3 a Arnold Livio (2013) 19.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75
+ Schibig Oliver (2013) 9.75

3 b Birchler Florian (2013) 19.50
+ Richli Benno (2013) 9.75
+ Müller Juri (2013) 9.75

3 c Zemp Sven (2013) 19.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 9.75
+ Berweger Andrin (2013) 9.75

4 a Föhn Kevin (2014) 19.00
+ Schmidig Luca (2014) 10.00
- Diethelm Levin (2014) 9.00

4 b Hanke Martin (2013) 19.00
+ Schibig Oliver (2013) 10.00
- Mächler Raphael (2013) 9.00

4 c Mächler Raphael (2013) 19.00
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 10.00
- Hanke Martin (2013) 9.00

4 d Zürcher Dario (2014) 19.00
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 10.00
- Hediger Nando (2014) 9.00

5 a Diethelm Levin (2014) 18.75
+ Goddard Oliver (2014) 9.75
- Föhn Kevin (2014) 9.00

5 b Hediger Nando (2014) 18.75
+ Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 9.75
- Zürcher Dario (2014) 9.00

5 c Stachel Remo (2013) 18.75
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 10.00
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.75

6 a Berweger Andrin (2013) 18.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50

6 b Herger Tobias (2013) 18.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 10.00

6 c Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 18.50
o Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tom (2013) 10.00

6 d Müller Juri (2013) 18.50
+ Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 10.00
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50

6 e Reichmuth Mario (2013) 18.50
o Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 10.00

6 f Richli Benno (2013) 18.50
o Birchler Florian (2013) 8.50
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

6 g Schmidig Luca (2014) 18.50
o Föhn Kevin (2014) 8.75
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75

6 h Tresch Roman (2013) 18.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 10.00

7 a Burkhard Juri (2013) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Mario (2013) 9.75
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50

7 b Goddard Oliver (2014) 18.25
o Diethelm Levin (2014) 8.50
+ Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.75

7 c Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 18.25
+ Erni Marco (2014) 9.75
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50

7 d Luginbühl Leon (2013) 18.25
o Mächler Raphael (2013) 8.50
+ Steffen Joshua (2013) 9.75

7 e Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 18.25
o Hediger Nando (2014) 8.50
+ Weiss Matteo (2014) 9.75

7 f Schicker Nino (2013) 18.25
+ Steffen Joshua (2013) 9.75
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50

8 a Bontekoe Jamie (2013) 17.25
o Föhn Dario (2013) 8.50
o Herger Tobias (2013) 8.75

8 b Rölli Patrick (2013) 17.25
o Stachel Remo (2013) 8.50
o Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75

9 a Erni Marco (2014) 17.00
o Hofstetter Sandro (2014) 8.50
o Schmidig Luca (2014) 8.50

9 b Fässler Aaron (2014) 17.00
o Zürcher Dario (2014) 8.50
o Goddard Oliver (2014) 8.50

9 c Lanter Jano (2013) 17.00
o Benz Nando (2013) 8.50
o Reichmuth Mario (2013) 8.50

9 d Schibig Oliver (2013) 17.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

9 e Stadelmann Tom (2013) 17.00
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Laimbacher Thomas (2014) 8.50

9 f Stefani Livio (2013) 17.00
o Berweger Andrin (2013) 8.50
o Richli Benno (2013) 8.50

9 g Steffen Joshua (2013) 17.00
o Schicker Nino (2013) 8.50
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

9 h Weiss Matteo (2014) 17.00
o Flühler Luis (2014) 8.50
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 20.00

+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 10.00
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Nideröst Marco (2012) 20.00

+ Iten Sämi (2012) 10.00
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

 
1 c Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 20.00

+ Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00
+ Grab Wysel (2011) 10.00

1 d Schelbert Tobias (2011) 20.00
+ Sidler Lukas (2011) 10.00
+ Weiss David (2011) 10.00

1 e Staub Kevin (2011) 20.00
+ Müller Kilian (2011) 10.00
+ Kälin Manuel (2011) 10.00

2 a Kälin Patrick (2012) 19.75
+ Muff Marius (2012) 10.00
+ Rungger Fynn (2011) 9.75

2 b Nauer Michael (2011) 19.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 9.75
+ Keiser Finn (2011) 10.00

2 c Schmidig Mauro (2011) 19.75
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 9.75
+ Marty Adi (2012) 10.00

2 d Stachel Ronny (2011) 19.75
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Bussmann Patrick (2012) 9.75

2 e Steinauer Jonas (2011) 19.75
+ Woger Ben (2011) 10.00
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75

2 f Zürcher Levin (2012) 19.75
+ Appert André (2012) 9.75
+ Arnold Patrik (2012) 10.00

3 a Iten Raphael (2011) 19.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75
+ Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 9.75

3 b Waser Armin (2012) 19.50
+ Meier Andri (2012) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2012) 9.75

3 c Ziegler Lukas (2011) 19.50
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75
+ Märchy Ivo (2011) 9.75

4 a Brand Marcel (2012) 18.75
- Iten Finn (2012) 8.75
+ Bürgler Patrick (2012) 10.00
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4 b Föhn Hendrik (2011) 18.75
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 10.00
- Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.75

4 c Hofstetter Joel (2012) 18.75
+ Kündig Remo (2012) 9.75
- Föhn Hendrik (2011) 9.00

4 d Iten Finn (2012) 18.75
- Brand Marcel (2012) 9.00
+ Iten Kilian (2011) 9.75

5 a Bucheli Laurin (2011) 18.50
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Louis (2011) 10.00

5 b Bussmann Patrick (2012) 18.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 10.00
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50

5 c Kälin Manuel (2011) 18.50
+ Rölli Adrian (2011) 10.00
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50

5 d Marty Adi (2012) 18.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50

5 e Müller Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Staub Kevin (2011) 8.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00

5 f Muff Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 10.00
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50

5 g Rungger Fynn (2011) 18.50
+ Widmer Julian (2011) 10.00
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

5 h Stefani Luca (2011) 18.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 10.00
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50

5 i Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50
o Stachel Ronny (2011) 8.50
+ Gattiker Levin (2011) 10.00

5 j Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 18.50
+ Hofmann Magnus (2012) 10.00
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50

5 k Weiss David (2011) 18.50
+ Kenel Manuel (2011) 10.00
o Schelbert Tobias (2011) 8.50

6 a Appert André (2012) 18.25
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.75

6 b Arnold Patrik (2012) 18.25
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75
o Zürcher Levin (2012) 8.50

6 c Gisler Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50

6 d Grab Wysel (2011) 18.25
+ Hediger Bruce (2012) 9.75
o Reichmuth Marcel (2011) 8.50

6 e Hofmann Magnus (2012) 18.25
o Tschümperlin Silvan (2012) 8.50
+ Späni Kilian (2012) 9.75

6 f Hürlimann Louis (2011) 18.25
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75

6 g Keiser Finn (2011) 18.25
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50

6 h Kenel Manuel (2011) 18.25
o Weiss David (2011) 8.50
+ Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 9.75

6 i Kündig Remo (2012) 18.25
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75

6 j Märchy Ivo (2011) 18.25
+ Iten Urs (2011) 9.75
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

6 k Meier Andri (2012) 18.25
o Waser Armin (2012) 8.50
+ Rust Elias (2012) 9.75

6 l Muff Marius (2012) 18.25
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50
+ Köpfli Quirin (2011) 9.75

6 m Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 18.25
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

6 n Rölli Adrian (2011) 18.25
o Kälin Manuel (2011) 8.50
+ Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 9.75

6 o Studer Laurin (2011) 18.25
o Nauer Michael (2011) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2011) 9.75

6 p Woger Ben (2011) 18.25
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Laloli Nicolas (2011) 9.75

7 a Bürgler Patrick (2012) 17.50
- Iten Kilian (2011) 9.00
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

7 b Iten Kilian (2011) 17.50
- Bürgler Patrick (2012) 9.00
o Iten Finn (2012) 8.50

8 a Hediger Bruce (2012) 17.25
o Grab Wysel (2011) 8.50
- Iten Sämi (2012) 8.75

8 b Iten Sämi (2012) 17.25
o Nideröst Marco (2012) 8.50
- Hediger Bruce (2012) 8.75

8 c Amrhyn Luca (2011) 17.25
o Gisler Silvan (2012) 8.75
o Ochsner Cyrill (2011) 8.50

8 d Brochon Maël Florian (2011) 17.25
o Stefani Luca (2011) 8.75
o Kenel Manuel (2011) 8.50

9 a Bachmann Yannick (2011) 17.00
o Laimbacher Mauro (2012) 8.50
o Hürlimann Louis (2011) 8.50

9 b Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 17.00
o Marty Adi (2012) 8.50
o Appert André (2012) 8.50

9 c Gattiker Levin (2011) 17.00
o Schmidig Mauro (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

9 d Inderbitzin Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

9 e Iten Urs (2011) 17.00
o Märchy Ivo (2011) 8.50
o Kündig Remo (2012) 8.50

9 f Köpfli Quirin (2011) 17.00
o Iten Raphael (2011) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

9 g Laloli Nicolas (2011) 17.00
o Keiser Finn (2011) 8.50
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50

9 h Meier Adrian (2011) 17.00
o Föhn Hendrik (2011) 8.50
o Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50

9 i Rust Elias (2012) 17.00
o Arnold Patrik (2012) 8.50
o Meier Andri (2012) 8.50

9 j Späni Kilian (2012) 17.00
o Bussmann Patrick (2012) 8.50
o Hofmann Magnus (2012) 8.50

9 k Widmer Julian (2011) 17.00
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
o Müller Kilian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Krieg Cyrill (2009) 20.00

+ Berchtold Matti (2010) 10.00
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 20.00

+ Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00
+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Müller Roman (2009) 20.00

+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 10.00

1 d Reichmuth Andre (2009) 20.00
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00

1 e Styger Cyrill (2009) 20.00
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00
+ Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

2 a Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Schelbert Maurus (2010) 9.75
+ Kündig Florian (2010) 10.00
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2 b Huber Remo (2010) 19.75
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Steiger Simon (2010) 9.75

2 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 19.75
+ Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.75
+ Föhn Claudio (2010) 10.00

2 d Kälin Thomas (2009) 19.75
+ Rölli Christian (2010) 9.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00

2 e Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 19.75
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Fabian (2010) 9.75

2 f Loretz Levin (2009) 19.75
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 9.75
+ Fässler Damian (2009) 10.00

2 g Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 19.75
+ BarDavid Ninos (2010) 9.75
+ Hasler Justin (2010) 10.00

2 h Mächler Severin (2010) 19.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00
+ Schleiss Fabio (2010) 9.75

2 i Muff Jannik (2009) 19.75
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Silvan (2009) 10.00

2 j Pfyl Noel (2010) 19.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00
+ Burri Livio (2010) 9.75

2 k Stadelmann David (2009) 19.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00
+ Spori Noel (2009) 9.75

2 l Steiner Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75

3 Suter Colin (2009) 19.50
+ Good Ramon (2009) 9.75
+ Steinauer Silvan (2010) 9.75

4 a Föhn Franco (2009) 19.00
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 10.00
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.00

4 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 19.00
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00
- Föhn Franco (2009) 9.00

5 a Bieri Levin (2010) 18.75
+ Iten Mirco (2010) 10.00
- Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.75

5 b Brand Simon (2010) 18.75
- Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 9.00
+ Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.75

5 c Hasler Oliver (2010) 18.75
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00
- Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75

5 d Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.75
- Zaugg Andrin (2010) 9.00
+ Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.75

5 e Knüsel Noe (2010) 18.75
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.75
+ Köpfli Aaron (2010) 10.00

5 f Reichlin Franz (2010) 18.75
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 9.00

5 g Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.75
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.75
- Reichlin Franz (2010) 9.00

5 h Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 18.75
+ Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
- Kälin Sebastian (2009) 9.00

5 i Schelbert Maurus (2010) 18.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Sidler Roman (2009) 10.00

6 a Erni Livio (2010) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 9.75
- Estermann Colin (2009) 8.75

6 b Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 18.50
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75
- Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.75

6 c Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
- Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.75

6 d Albin Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Iten Edi (2009) 10.00
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50

6 e Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

6 f Berchtold Matti (2010) 18.50
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ BarDavid Ninos (2010) 10.00

6 g Birrer Andres (2009) 18.50
+ Gabriel Simon (2009) 10.00
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50

6 h Birrer Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Hasler Justin (2010) 8.50
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 10.00

6 i Blaser Jan (2009) 18.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

6 j Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 10.00
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

6 k Eberli Marco (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 10.00

6 l Gabriel Simon (2009) 18.50
o Birrer Andres (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00

6 m Good Ramon (2009) 18.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Nico (2009) 10.00

6 n Hasler Justin (2010) 18.50
+ Birrer Kilian (2010) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

6 o Hess Joel (2010) 18.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Luis (2010) 10.00

6 p Iten Mirco (2010) 18.50
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75

6 q Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
+ Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 r Lustenberger Janis (2010) 18.50
o Föhn Claudio (2010) 8.50
+ Hegner Simon (2010) 10.00

6 s Spori Noel (2009) 18.50
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 10.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

6 t Steiger Simon (2010) 18.50
+ Waser Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.75

6 u Tresch Levin (2009) 18.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

6 v Wicki Elias (2010) 18.50
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Louis (2010) 10.00

6 w Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 18.50
+ Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 10.00
o Laimbacher Patrik (2010) 8.50

7 a Burri Fabian (2010) 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75
o Laimbacher Cornel (2010) 8.50

7 b Burri Livio (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50

7 c Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.25
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
+ Steinegger Urs (2010) 9.75

7 d Fässler Damian (2009) 18.25
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

7 e Flachsmann Jona (2010) 18.25
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75

7 f Föhn Claudio (2010) 18.25
+ Lustenberger Janis (2010) 9.75
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50

7 g Gisler Silvan (2009) 18.25
+ Wiss Severin (2009) 9.75
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

7 h Kündig Florian (2010) 18.25
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.75
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

7 i Rölli Christian (2010) 18.25
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50
+ Betschart Ramon (2009) 9.75

7 j Schleiss Fabio (2010) 18.25
+ Arnold Silvan (2010) 9.75
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50

7 k Steinauer Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
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7 l Wigger Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Blaser Jan (2009) 9.75
o Krieg Cyrill (2009) 8.50

7 m Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 18.25
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
+ Staub Yanick (2009) 9.75

7 n Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.25
o Föhn Franco (2009) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 9.75

8 Deck Lukas (2010) 18.00
- Wili Raffael (2010) 9.00
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00

9 a Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 17.75
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00
- Wili Raffael (2010) 8.75

9 b Wili Raffael (2010) 17.75
- Deck Lukas (2010) 9.00
- Auf der Maur Damian (2010) 8.75

9 c Waser Silvan (2010) 17.75
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.75
- Iten Edi (2009) 9.00

9 d Zaugg Andrin (2010) 17.75
- Herzog Silvan (2010) 9.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.75

10 a Blattmann Livio (2010) 17.50
- Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.75
- Deck Lukas (2010) 8.75

10 b Arnold David (2010) 17.50
- Gwerder Livio (2010) 9.00
o Kälin Thomas (2009) 8.50

10 c Gwerder Livio (2010) 17.50
- Arnold David (2010) 9.00
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

10 d Iten Edi (2009) 17.50
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50
- Waser Silvan (2010) 9.00

10 e Staub Yanick (2009) 17.50
o Fässler Damian (2009) 8.75
o Zurfluh Jonas (2010) 8.75

11 a Bachmann Joel (2009) 17.25
o Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
- Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 8.75

11 b Estermann Colin (2009) 17.25
o Spori Noel (2009) 8.50
- Erni Livio (2010) 8.75

11 c Kälin Sebastian (2009) 17.25
o Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 8.50
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.75

11 d Shaqiri Bledijon (2009) 17.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
- Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.75

11 e Arnold Silvan (2010) 17.25
o Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.50
o Flachsmann Jona (2010) 8.75

11 f Kagermeier Nico (2009) 17.25
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
o Good Ramon (2009) 8.75

11 g Nussbaumer Remo (2009) 17.25
o Burri Fabian (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.75

12 a BarDavid Ninos (2010) 17.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

12 b Baumgartner Louis (2010) 17.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

12 c Betschart Manuel (2010) 17.00
o Kündig Florian (2010) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2009) 8.50

12 d Betschart Ramon (2009) 17.00
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50

12 e Bucher Noel (2010) 17.00
o Reichlin Franz (2010) 8.50
o Birrer Kilian (2010) 8.50

12 f Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 17.00
o Hasler Oliver (2010) 8.50
o Auf der Maur Jonas (2010) 8.50

12 g Enz Nicola (2010) 17.00
o Mächler Severin (2010) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50

12 h Hegner Simon (2010) 17.00
o Huber Remo (2010) 8.50
o Lustenberger Janis (2010) 8.50

12 i Holenstein Andri (2009) 17.00
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50

12 j Köpfli Aaron (2010) 17.00
o Pfyl Noel (2010) 8.50
o Knüsel Noe (2010) 8.50

12 k Schumacher Tim (2010) 17.00
o Inderbitzin Tobias (2010) 8.50
o Iten Mirco (2010) 8.50

12 l Sidler Roman (2009) 17.00
o Reichmuth Andre (2009) 8.50
o Schelbert Maurus (2010) 8.50

12 m Steinegger Urs (2010) 17.00
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

12 n Wiss Severin (2009) 17.00
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2009) 8.50

12 o Zimmermann Luis (2010) 17.00
o Erni Livio (2010) 8.50
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

12 p Zwyer David (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50
o Blaser Jan (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Horath Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Portmann Jonas (2007) 20.00

+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Emmenegger Alex (2007) 19.75

+ Iten Janis (2007) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75

2 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 19.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00

2 c Imboden Lars (2007) 19.75
+ Lacher Lucas (2007) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

2 d Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Moser Remo (2008) 10.00
+ Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.75

2 e Müller Noe (2008) 19.75
+ Betschart André (2008) 10.00
+ Nideröst Timo (2008) 9.75

2 f Suter Thomas (2007) 19.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

2 g Wiss Ramon (2007) 19.75
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 10.00
+ Appert Adrian (2007) 9.75

2 h Wittwer Janis (2008) 19.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00
+ Andermatt Simon (2008) 9.75

3 a Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00

3 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 19.00
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 10.00

3 c Stalder Josua (2007) 19.00
- Lustenberger Julian (2007) 9.00
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00

3 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 19.00
- Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 10.00

4 a Heimann Diego (2007) 18.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.00

4 b Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.75
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75
- Heimann Diego (2007) 9.00

4 c Weber Livio (2008) 18.75
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.75

4 d Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.75
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00
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4 e Böni Tobias (2008) 18.75
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.75

4 f Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Schillig Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75

4 g Schleiss Leandro (2007) 18.75
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 10.00
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75

5 a Arnold Valentin (2008) 18.50
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 9.75
- Weber Livio (2008) 8.75

5 b Bosshard Gian (2007) 18.50
+ Moser Martin (2007) 9.75
- Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.75

5 c Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 18.50
+ Huwiler Remo (2007) 9.75
- Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.75

5 d Abegg Silvan (2007) 18.50
o Appert Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Adam Jamie (2007) 10.00

5 e Appert Adrian (2007) 18.50
+ Abegg Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.75

5 f Grab Stephan (2007) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

5 g Herger Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

5 h Jauch Jan (2007) 18.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Moser Martin (2007) 10.00

5 i Moser Remo (2008) 18.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

5 j Nideröst Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

5 k Schillig Jonas (2007) 18.50
o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Odermatt Tobias (2008) 10.00

5 l Stampfli Andrin (2007) 18.50
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Betschart André (2008) 10.00

5 m Suter David (2007) 18.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

6 a Andermatt Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Betschart Noah (2008) 9.75
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50

6 b Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.25
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50

6 c Betschart Noah (2008) 18.25
o Andermatt Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75

6 d Füglister Felix (2007) 18.25
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50
+ Kagermeier Tim (2007) 9.75

6 e Grob Sven (2007) 18.25
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.50
+ Ziegler Markus (2007) 9.75

6 f Huwiler Remo (2007) 18.25
o Szymkowiak Remo (2007) 8.50
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 9.75

6 g Lacher Lucas (2007) 18.25
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Iten Janis (2007) 9.75

6 h Röösli Janik (2007) 18.25
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
+ Stutz Julian (2007) 9.75

6 i Tresch Lukas (2007) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 9.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

7 Steiner Daniel (2008) 18.00
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 9.00
- Vogel Julian (2007) 9.00

8 a Lustenberger Julian (2007) 17.75
- Stalder Josua (2007) 9.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.75

8 b Vogel Julian (2007) 17.75
o Suter David (2007) 8.75
- Steiner Daniel (2008) 9.00

9 a Rungger Niclaas (2008) 17.25
o Nideröst Timo (2008) 8.75
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

9 b Zurfluh Samuel (2008) 17.25
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

10 a Adam Jamie (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Abegg Silvan (2007) 8.50

10 b Betschart André (2008) 17.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

10 c Iten Janis (2007) 17.00
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50
o Lacher Lucas (2007) 8.50

10 d Kagermeier Tim (2007) 17.00
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50
o Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50

10 e Moser Martin (2007) 17.00
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Jauch Jan (2007) 8.50

10 f Odermatt Tobias (2008) 17.00
o Arnold Valentin (2008) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

10 g Rölli Toni (2008) 17.00
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Huwiler Remo (2007) 8.50

10 h Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 17.00
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Betschart Noah (2008) 8.50

10 i Stadelmann Tino (2008) 17.00
o Böni Tobias (2008) 8.50
o Moser Remo (2008) 8.50

10 j Stutz Julian (2007) 17.00
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

10 k Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.00
o Wittwer Janis (2008) 8.50
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50

10 l Ziegler Markus (2007) 17.00
o Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Müller Josias (2006) 20.00

+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Reichmuth Marco (2005) 20.00

+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 10.00
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00

 
2 Schuler Mike (2006) 19.75

+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 9.75

3 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 19.00
- Nideröst Remo (2005) 9.00
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 10.00

4 a Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.75
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00
+ Widmer Florian (2005) 9.75

4 b Pfyl Reto (2006) 18.75
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00

4 c Köpfli Mario (2005) 18.75
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75
+ Kälin Reto (2006) 10.00

5 a Marty Remo (2005) 18.50
- Kälin Reto (2006) 8.75
+ Laimbacher Severin (2006) 9.75

5 b Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
+ Bucheli Mauro (2006) 10.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

5 c Suter Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 10.00

6 a Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.25
+ Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

6 b Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.25
+ Müller Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
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6 c Stübi Nevio (2006) 18.25
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
+ Bürgler Martin (2006) 9.75

7 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.00
- Suter Nicola (2005) 9.00
- Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.00

8 a Kälin Reto (2006) 17.50
- Marty Remo (2005) 8.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75

8 b Suter Nicola (2005) 17.50
- Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.00
o Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50

9 a Bucheli Mauro (2006) 17.25
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

9 b Müller Adrian (2006) 17.25
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
- Bucheli Mauro (2006) 8.75

9 c Laimbacher Severin (2006) 17.25
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.75
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

9 d Widmer Florian (2005) 17.25
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

10 Bürgler Martin (2006) 17.00
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50


